Disposable Diathermy Forceps
Distributed in SA by
The cost effective, safe alternative
Fully disposable
Supplied sterile. No need to clean,
sterilise or check insulation.
Convenient

 Large range
All major patterns and sizes available.
Various tips available
Smooth, serrated, toothed
(1 x 2 teeth) or non-stick.
Exactly the specialised medical supplies you want, when you need them.
BIPOLAR FORCEPS
Disposable (single use)
Forceps with Pre-attached Cable
Code Length Tip Style Pack
100-005-09050 90mm 0.5mm Smooth Box/10
McPherson Bipolar Forceps
with Smooth Straight Tip
Code Length Tip Style Pack
100-045-11050 100mm 0.5mm Smooth Box/10
100-045-11050NS 100mm  0.5mm Non-stick Box/10
Iris Bipolar Forceps
with Smooth or Non-stick Straight Tip
Code Length Tip Style Pack
100-135-18100 180mm  1.0mm Smooth Box/10
100-135-18100S 180mm  1.0mm Serrated Box/10
Cushing Bipolar Forceps
with Smooth or Serrated Tip
Code Length Tip Style Pack
100-115-13050 127mm 0.5mm Smooth Box/10
100-115-13050NS 127mm 0.5mm Non-stick Box/10
100-115-13050S 127mm 0.5mm Serrated Box/10
100-115-13100 127mm 1.0mm Smooth Box/10
100-115-13100S 127mm 1.0mm Serrated Box/10
100-115-13100NS 127mm 1.0mm Non-stick Box/10
Adson Bipolar Forceps
with Smooth, Serrated or Non-stick Tip
3
BIPOLAR FORCEPS (cont.)
Disposable (single use)
Forceps with Pre-attached Cable
Code Length Tip Style Pack
100-185-17100S 170mm 1.0mm Serrated Box/10
100-185-20100 200mm 1.0mm Smooth Box/10
100-185-20100NS 200mm 1.0mm Non-stick Box/10
100-185-20100S 200mm 1.0mm Serrated Box/10
100-185-20200 200mm 2.0mm Smooth Box/10
100-185-20200S 200mm 2.0mm Serrated Box/10
100-185-22100 220mm 1.0mm Smooth Box/10
100-185-22100NS 220mm 1.0mm Non-stick Box/10
100-185-22100S 220mm 1.0mm Serrated Box/10
100-185-22200S 220mm 2.0mm Serrated Box/10
Jansen Bayonet Bipolar Forceps
with Smooth, Serrated or Non-stick Tip
Code Length Tip Style Pack
100-195-17100S 170mm 1.0mm Serrated Box/10
100-195-20100 200mm 1.0mm Smooth Box/10
100-195-20100S 200mm 1.0mm Serrated Box/10
100-195-22150 216mm 1.5mm Smooth Box/10
Jansen Bayonet Bipolar Forceps - Angled Shaft
with Smooth or Serrated Tip
Code Length Tip Style Pack

with Smooth Tip
Code Length Tip Style Pack
100-184-20100 200mm 1.0mm Smooth Box/10
Jansen Bayonet Bipolar Forceps
with Smooth Tip
6
Disposable (single use)
Forceps with Pre-attached Cable
Code Length Tip Style Pack
150-036-13100 127mm 1.0mm Smooth Box/10
150-036-13100S 127mm 1.0mm Serrated Box/10
Adson Monopolar Forceps
with Smooth or Serrated Tip
Code Length Tip Style Pack
150-045-24200S 240mm 2.0mm Serrated Box/10
150-046-18100S 180mm 1.0mm Serrated Box/10
150-046-20100 200mm 1.0mm Smooth Box/10
150-046-20100S 200mm 1.0mm Serrated Box/10
150-046-24100 240mm 1.0mm Smooth Box/10
150-046-24100K 240mm 1.0mm Toothed Box/10
150-046-24100S 240mm 1.0mm Serrated Box/10
Potts-Smith Monopolar Forceps
with Smooth, Serrated or Toothed (1x2) Tip
Code Length Tip Style Pack
150-056-19150S 191mm 1.5mm Serrated Box/10
150-056-22150S 220mm 1.5mm Serrated Box/10
Jansen Bayonet Monopolar Forceps
with 1.5mm Serrated Tip
Code Length Tip Style Pack
150-066-22200S 220mm 2.0mm Serrated Box/10
Jansen Bayonet Monopolar Forceps - Angled Tip
with 2.0mm Serrated Tip
MONOPOLAR FORCEPS
2.0